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Wakan Bee's Knees

ginseng bombay sapphire, lemon juice, honey

Totonou Highball

du zhong tea & wolfberry dewar's, soda water

Wakan Rum Chai Tea

bacardi, tea, wakan chai syrup, cream, whisky

3,200

Price is inclusive of consumption tax and 18% service charge.
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Tokyo Joe

bombay sapphire, ume liqueur, drambuie, cranberry juice, lemon juice

Paying homage to the first Hollywood production filmed in post-war
Japan, starring the iconic Humphrey Bogart. Our signature classic

cocktail is smooth with a rich clean finish; just like Bogart himself.

Tokyo Joe Next Generation

grey goose citron, ume liqueur, cranberry juice, yomogi liqueur,

yuzu juice, champagne

Take two - a glamourous twist on the much loved classic.
Light, tangy and mild in flavor with a hint of French 75 classic cocktail,

one of Humphrey Bogart's favorite cocktails.

Peter Aviation

roku gin, violet liqueur, maraschino liquer, sakura liqueur,
orchid syrup, lemon juice

“Diageo World Class Cocktail Competition” Created by Mari Kamata

Balmy Pifa

don julio, elderflower cordial, yuzu juice, honey

“007 Belvedere Challenge” Created by Mari Kamata

Undercover Martini

belvedere, sweet vermouth flavored with thyme,
creme de cassis, lemon juice, syrup

“Specialty of the Bartender” by Koichi Koyama

Green Negroni

kale gin, lillet blanc, suze, honey water

3,200

Price is inclusive of consumption tax and 18% service charge.
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Mango Bellini /TR —=
champagne, mango juice, coconut syrup, cassis liqueur TNy wvd—Ya—X AaryVIAvT hYRYFa—iL
o« . > — >
Bellini R —=
«\v
champagne, peach juice, grenadine syrup SNy BE—FVa—R JLFTFriAavy
b4
A
. ~ » -
Mimosa LEY =
champagne, orange juice TRy FLUYYa—-R 7
7__
|
St-Germain Spritz PV ATY v
champagne, st-germain, soda water Sy By Y—4&
Aperol Spritz TRXa— LAY v
champagne, aperol, soda water Sy FRA—L Y—&
3,200 3,200
B AC O CON NTS
BR~E3

Price is inclusive of consumption tax and 18% service charge. FREBEICITEER Y- EXRI8% A EENTVWET,
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Baby Tokyo Joe

non-alcoholic ume liqueur, cranberry juice, lemon juice,
triple sec syrup, cardamon

EDO Palace

hassaku orange juice, mint, ginger syrup,
tonic water, matcha powder

Mikan Spritz

mikan juice, bitter syrup, soda

Tea Fashioned

homemade corn tea, orange syrup, bitter syrup

Cucumber Gimlet

non-alcoholic gin, cucumber syrup, elderflower cordial, lime juice

2,800

Price is inclusive of consumption tax and 18% service charge.
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CHAMPAGNE

Champagne Billcart Salmon Rose Brut Magnum NV
ELA—ILHLEYOE T2y b<TF L

The Peninsula Champagne by Deutz Brut NV

PR=Z2a T vy Re—Y 72y NV

ROSE

Merlot, Tempranillo
Craggy Range Rosé Hawkes Bay 2024
VA4 I AR e & i /8 SO

Chenin Blanc

Domaine Patrick Baudouin, Anjou Blanc "Effusion” 2020

FA=X NP Y o R=—FTYy  TrYa 77y TeadFd

Sauvignon Blanc

Inglenook, Rutherford, Napa Valley 2020
ARy SHTF—F - F/8 5 L—

Chardonnay

Benjamin Leroux, Saint-Romain "Sousle Chateau" 2021

NyPr I — - Ho-AT L R— L b=

Prices are inclusive of consumption tax and 18% service charge.

GLASS

3,900

4,700

2,600

2,900

3,300

3,800

BOTTLE

46,800
(1,500ml)

28,200

15,600

17,400

19,800

22,800

Corvina Grosso

Marion, Valpolicella Superiore 2019
“UFy - TrNRYFy T AR F -1

Grenache Blend

Mas Saint Louis "Tradition" Chateauneuf-du-Pape 2020
RAPY WA LT T4 2aY" Y b=XT T2 /,87

Pinot Noir

Domaine Bachelet-Monnot, Maranges ler Cru, La Fussiere 2020
A= Trsalb®/ %702 7NIToYa 77—

Cabernet Sauvignon

Pursued by Bear, Bear Cub, Colombia Valley 2021
N—Z— RN RT - R7 AT AAVET T7L—

LRRSICIETEERE Y —EARIBUNEENTVET,

GLASS  BOTTLE
2,900 17,400
3,400 20,400
3,800 22,800 .
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C OGNAC

40 yearold

Tesseron, LotN® 90 X.O “Ovation”
FAOYy Oy b Fr/N—=00X0“FR— 3"

Tesseron, Lot N°53 X.O “Perfection”

7,500

15,800

TARAY Ay b FN=B3X0NRN=T7 73"

Hennessy X.O
~q¥— X0

Rémy Martin XO
L I—<ILR> X0

RémyMartin Louis XIII
LI—<IL&>ILA131H

Pont Des Arts XO
Ry TH—IL X0

Delamain, Pléiade Collection
Domaine dula Rambaudiein Jeroboam

FoIeU,TLAT—RaLsvay

FA—=X 727 VKT 4— 4> PRKRT

C ALV ADOS

15yearold

Calvados Chateau du Breuil
VY IZAN NP S N P g

Prices are inclusive of consumption tax and 18% service charge.

6,600

5,900

10ml 30ml  45ml
24,500 / 55,500 / 69,500

9,750

4,800

N

4,000

Gordon'’s

a—Fkv
Tanqueray
2oHhL—
TanquerayNo.10
2> HL—No.10
Bombay Sapphire
RN YT 747
Botanist

Rax=2 bk
Hendrick’s
~YRUv IR
G'Vine Floraison
S—TFrAr7aALY Y

Monkey 47
T F 4T

vV O D K A

Grey Goose
JLAT—=2R
Belvedere
NS TF—Ib
Ciroc

Ay Y
Ketel One
FFEIL T
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3,000

3,000

3,200

3,000

3,200

3,500

3,500

4,000

3,000

3,000

3,500

3,000
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Bacardi Superior
NALT 4 ZARYF—)L

Bacardi8

NANT 48

Havana Club Afiejo (7 year old)
INNF O TT TRRTE

Ron Zacapa Centenario

Oy $H TS UF

RonZacapa XO
AY ¥ 4/3X0

TEQU I LA

Cuervo Classico
JITIKR T3

Don Julio Blanco
Frou+75>0

Don Julio Reposado
Fr7 U LAY R

Don Julio 1942

k7 U 1942

Don Julio Ultima Reserva
Ry 70 J)LF 4= LELN
Patron Silver

SOy IR —

Patron Reposado
Nhay LR R

Patron Anejo

sNhaYy TRk

Clase Azul Plata

58T A= TSR

Prices are inclusive of consumption tax and 18% service charge.

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,500

6,000

3,000

3,700

4,200

8,900

20,000

4,200

4,300

4,500

6,500

S HOCHWU

TokiNo Itteki (Sweet Potato)
Zo—E (&)

TokiNo Itteki (Wheat)
Zn—iE ()

PLUM W I N E

45ml The Peninsula Plum Wine
Y eR=v a5 HEE

Suntory Plum Wine Yamazaki Distillery Extra Blend

o b U —EE LEEBRITR T/ XA 7Lk

A M A RO

Peter Japanese Bitter Liqueur

E—2— Yy R=—XEk—UF1—)L

Nonino

S ==/

Cynar

FFr—
Montenegro
ErT7FFx70
Bigallet China-China
EHL FTF

LRBEICITHER Y —EXRI8UAEENTLET,

3,000

3,000

3,000

6,500

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000
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The Peninsula Tokyo Original Gin
Yo RZVVATERFUIFAD Y
KiNo Bi Gin

FDEVYV

Nikka Coffey Gin

—vhh7z Vv

Suntory ROKU Gin
Hrh—ns Ir

Sakurao Gin Original

WE Y FUTFIL

Komasa Gin

avHov

Yuzu Gin

HE S

KanomoriGin

EDFH/RY

Tokyo Hachio Gin Elder Flower
F—Fa—NFFIIV TAE—-T7F7—

Seven Seas Silver Rum

TV V=R VIN— T L

Seven Seas Gold Rum

R = R NN

BOSO Rhum Agricole blanc

BRI LTIYA-LT T

Nikka Coffey Vodka

ZYAATzTFVh

Keys & Bricks Premium Vodka
F—RTURTVYIRTLITLT+YH

Haku Vodka
=Ry |

Prices are inclusive of consumption tax and 18% service charge.

4,200

3,500

3,200

3,200

3,000

3,700

3,700

3,700

4,000

3,000

3,200

4,300

3,200

3,700

3,000

J AP A NE S E

12yearold

18 yearold

18yearold

25yearold

30 vyearold

27yearold

Suntory Yamazaki 6,700
o b — ik
Suntory Yamazaki 16,600
Y b U — Lig
Suntory Hakushu 23,000
by — @
Suntory Hakushu 112,600
EUR=t
Suntory Hibiki 89,200

Hrhy -8

Suntory Hibiki Blender’s Choice 6,000
YU b —EBTLYR—-XFafR

Suntory Hibiki 100th Anniversary Blend 15,000
Y b — & 100BFER

Komagatake 30,000
5y &

The Peninsula Tokyo Single Malt Komagatake 14,500

PRIV A TERY VY TILEIL MRS E

The Peninsula Tokyo Blend Ichiro’s 16,500
YeRZVTaFHERTLY F(FA-X

Ichiro’s Malt & Grain Limited Edithion 2019 41,000
AFA—XELIFRIL—=VYITFy FITTF 4332019

Sakurao Single Malt 4,500
BE > 7 ILEILH

Sakurao Togouchi Single Malt 4,500
FARW > > ZILEL b

Akkeshi Single Malt Shosho 8,300
EEREYVYIILEILNTARF—/NE

Akkeshi Single Malt Toji 9,900
BEEVYILELIIA RF—KRE

Nikka Frontier 3,000
ZyAZAVTAT

Hinomaru Whisky Bourbon Barrel 4,500
HOMT 1 2F — N—R LI

Hinomaru Whisky Kome 4,500
Ho#w 1+ 2% — KOME

LRBEICITHER Y —EXRI8UAEENTLET,
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S COTCH S I N G L E

10 yearold Ardbeg
T—FRy s

14 yearold Clynelish
774Xy

16yearold Lagavulin
FHT—=Y v

18 yearold Glenmorangie
TLYyE—L VY

18 year old The Glenlivet
Yooy gy b

18 yearold The Maccalan
YewvhIv

40yearold Highland Park
AN 7 A

10 yearold Talisker
Z2YRP—

18yearold The Singleton

VIR

Octomore Edition 14.1
AU RET IT 4 av 141

18 yearold RoyalBrackla
OA4VYILTSy oS

S COTTCH B L ENUDETD

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

M A LT

JaZ— 4 —h—TIL—F~NL

]7year old Ballantine’s
ST
18 yearold Chivas Regal

=2 =

Dewar’s

18yearold . .
Ta17—=X

Prices are inclusive of consumption tax and 18% service charge.

4,250

4,200

6,700

4,700

5,200

21,000

82,300

4,050

4,700

6,200

6,100

8,300

4,600

3,300

4,200

A M E R |

12yearold

12yearold

10yearold

17 yearold

18yearold

C ANAD

20 yearold

C AN

Bulleit Bourbon
Ty b R—=Ry

Four Roses Premium
THATA—ERTTFF

I.W.Harper
[W.N—sX—

Wild Turkey
TANLRR—F—

Whistle Pig - Small Batch Rye -
Ay ZNEY T ZE—INyF T4

Michter’s US*1 Rye
SOR=R VTN LILTA

Black Bush
TIv 0T yva

Jameson Black
DENNY M A

Roe & Co
M N B

Canadian Club
hFTAT>Y057

LFRBSICITEERE Y - EXRBRLEENTLET,

3,000

3,600

3,600

3,600

3,300

4,500

3,000

3,000

3,000

6,000
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TioPepe  90ml 3,000
T A AR~ 90ml

AmontillardoNPU Romate  90ml 3,000
TEYT4 Y v—FNPUB<7T 90mI

PX Cardenal Cisneros Romate  90ml 3,200
REAEAZXRALTFIL T RZAZX A<T 90ml

P ORT

Taylor's 20 years old Tawny Port = 90ml 5,200
T4 7 —X20%F by =—FR— bk 90ml

S AKE GLASS  BOTTLE
Kimoto Kurotonbo Junmai 3,550 13,900
b & BB L AR K (20m
Megumi Blue Label Junmaiginjo 3,550 13,900
B CHET AL ISR (72om)
Manotsuru Maho Daiginjo 4,800 19,000
L PN (720mi)
Shinsei Sparkling Sake 98,000
RE FEAB (720mi)
The Peninsula Junmai Daiginjo 5,800
PRIy Y a T KA E {300mi)
JAPANESE CRAFT BEFTEHTR
Suntory The Premium Malt’s Master’s Dream Draft Beer 2,100
P b =W TLITLELYRRZ—=ARY =L £E—L
Peter Blue (Pilsner) / Peter Red (Pale Ale) / Peter Black (Stout) 2,200

Peter 7/b— (EJLRF—) /PeterL v K (R—JLIT—J) /Peter 75 v (R&I )

Heiwa Beer (Hazy ) / Heiwa Beer (IPA) / Heiwa Beer ( Sansho Golden Ale )
EMO T T MANAY=)/FMo 77 K (IPA)/¥M2 77 (LT —LTF>T—)

2,200

Prices are inclusive of consumption tax and 18% service charge.

W A T E R

The Peninsula Sparkling Water  500ml
YeoRZv2aZ RN= YTy —%2—500m

The Peninsula Water  500ml
P eRzZvaT 7r—K—500ml

S.Pellegrino 500ml/1000ml
L5y / 500ml/1000ml

Perrier  750ml
~ 1 T 750ml

Evian  750ml
I 77 750ml

ERBSICITHER Y —ERRI8%L EENTVET,

1,600

1,600

1,320/ 2,300

2,050

2,050

. T NN
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Coca-Cola/ Coca-Cola Zero
JAh-32—7/3H-2—-7+F0O

Ginger Ale
VY e—T—)L

Orange Juice
FLyyPa—2x

Grapefruit Juice

TL—TIN—YP1—2R

C O F F EE

Coffee
a—k—

Americano
TAYHh—/

Espresso
IRTLvyy

Café Latte
h7x77

Cappuccino
HTF—/

Double Espresso
ETNIRT LYY

CaféauLait
h7xzFL

Prices are inclusive of consumption tax and 18% service charge.

1,600

1,600

1,600

1,600

1,700

1,700

1,700

1,800

1,800

1,800

1,800

ART OF TEA (ORGANI C)
T—hATTFa— (F=HzZv )

Apricot Citrus
77Y3ay b IR

Darjeeling
K=

Earl Grey
T—=LTLA

Raspberry Nectar
SRANY =Y 8

Green Pomegranate
TV =VRAT T2y b

French Lemon Ginger

TJLYFLEVY Y VY v —

Hibiscus Berry
NAERD AN —

Egyptian Chamomile
IVTV v AEI-NL

ERBSICITHER Y —ERRI8%L EENTVET,

1,900

1,900

1,900

1,900

1,900

1,900

1,900

1,900
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